
Sat. 	 Oct. 1	 9 a.m. – 2 p.m.	 CityServe Day*	

Sun. 	 Oct. 2	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Oct. 5	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Oct. 9	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Oct. 12	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Oct. 16 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Oct. 19	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Oct. 23 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Oct. 26	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sat. 	 Oct. 29	 3 – 5 p.m.	 Trunk or Treat

Sat. 	 Oct. 29	 6 – 7:30 p.m.	 Scavenger Hunt*

Sun. 	 Oct. 30	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Nov. 2	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sat. 	 Nov. 5	 9 – 10:30 a.m.	 Bible Study @ Marcos’ House

Sun. 	 Nov. 6	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Nov. 9	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sat. 	 Nov. 12	 9 – 10:30 a.m.	 Bible Study @ Marcos’ House

Sun. 	 Nov. 13	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Friendsgiving

Wed.	 Nov. 16	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sat. 	 Nov. 19	 9 – 10:30 a.m.	 Bible Study @ Marcos’ House

Sun. 	 Nov. 20	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 NO Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Nov. 23	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 NO At the Table

Sat. 	 Nov. 26	 9 – 10:30 a.m.	 NO Bible Study @ Marcos’

Sun. 	 Nov. 27	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Nov. 30	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

*Please register online at firstprescos.org/students
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Fri.	 Dec. 2	 4:30 – 6:30 p.m.	 City Song*

Sat. 	 Dec. 3	 9 – 10:30 a.m.	 Bible Study @ Marcos’ House

Sun. 	 Dec. 4	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Dec. 7	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sat. 	 Dec. 10	 9 – 10:30 a.m.	 Bible Study @ Marcos’ House

Sun. 	 Dec. 11	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Dec. 14	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Thurs.	 Dec. 15	 6 – 8 p.m.	 Christmas Party @ Marcos’s*

Sun. 	 Dec. 18	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 NO Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Dec. 21	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 NO At the Table

Sun. 	 Dec. 25	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 NO Connection Sundays

Sun. 	 Jan. 1	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 NO Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Jan. 4	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 NO At the Table

Sun. 	 Jan. 8	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Jan. 11	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Jan. 15 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Jan. 18	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table/Confirmation Starts

Sun. 	 Jan. 22 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Jan. 25	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Jan. 29 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Feb. 1	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Feb. 5	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Feb. 8	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Fri. – Sun.	 Feb. 10 – 12	 High School Winter Camp*

Sun. 	 Feb. 12 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed.	 Feb. 15	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Sun. 	 Feb. 19 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays

Wed. 	 Feb. 22	 6:15 – 7:45 p.m	 At the Table

Fri. – Sun.	 Feb. 24 – 26	 Middle School Winter Camp*

Sun. 	 Feb. 26 	 9:45 – 10:45 a.m.	 Connection Sundays
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